APrC

APC RBC114 Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA) 12 V

Marca : APC Codigo del producto: APCRBC114

Nombre del producto : RBC114

Replacement Battery Cartridge #114, 60 VAh, 1.45 kg
APC RBC114 Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA) 12 V:

Replacement Battery Cartridge #114

Incluye: Todos los conectores necesarios, Guia para el reciclaje de baterias, Guia de instalacion,
Embalaje reciclable

Tiempo de Conduccién Estandar: Generalmente en existencias

APC RBC114. Tecnologia de bateria: Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA), Voltaje de la pila: 12 V, Nimero de
baterias incluidas: 1 pieza(s). Certificados de cumplimiento: RoHS. Peso: 1.45 kg, Ancho: 53 mm, Altura:
100 mm. Ancho del paquete: 85 mm, Alto del paquete: 178 mm, Largo del paquete: 210 mm

Features Packaging data
Product colour Black Package height
Battery technology * Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA) Package depth
Battery voltage * 12V Package weight
Battery capacity 60 VAh Operational conditions
Number of batteries included * 1 pc(s) )
. Operating temperature (T-T)
Battery life 5 year(s)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Certificates

Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Compliance certificates RoHS Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude

Non-operating altitude

Weight & dimensions

Weight 1.45 kg

Width 53 mm Logistics data

Height 100 mm Harmonized System (HS) code
Depth 153 mm Total carbon footprint (kg of CO2e)

Packaging data
Package width 85 mm

178 mm
210 mm
1.7 kg

0-40°C
-5-45°C
0-95%
0-95%
0-3000m
0-15000 m

85044095
5.51
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